
Business User Email Address Phone Number

PO BOX 258018

Madison, WI 53725

W2518 Cty Rd Jj

Appleton, WI 54913

30 Technology Pkwy South Ste 100

Norcross, GA 30092

2804 Larue Field Lane

Sun Prairie, WI 53590

PO Box 100

Marathon, WI 54448-0100

4300 Beltway Place

Arlington, TX 76018

7265 Kenwood Rd

Cincinnati, OH 45236-4400

1213 N Sherman Ave # 361

Madison, WI 53704-4236

300 Spectrum Center Dr Ste 400

Irvine, CA 92618-4989

N49 W22990 Commerce Centre Drive

Pewaukee, WI 53072

N49 W22990 Commerce Centre Drive

Pewaukee, WI 53072

919 Applegate Rd

Madison, WI 53713-3215

919 Applegate Rd

Madison, WI 53713-3215

N9002 Hwy H

Cambria, WI 53923

Eric Treuden eric.treuden1@ferguson.comFerguson Waterworks (262) 691-8890

Tim Van 
Bommel

Henry Conklin

tim@badgerlandexcavating.comBadgerland Excavating Corp (608) 354-5442

Davina Jacobs

Josh 
Triebenbach

davina.jacobs@construction.comDodge Reports (502) 882-2808

joshua.triebenbach@ferguson.comFerguson Waterworks

Joe Daniels Construction

Sam Daniels 
[No Quotes] sdaniels@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction (608) 271-4800

(608) 271-4800

s.kalyanaraman@construction.comDodge Data and Analytics (413) 376-7032

hcjr5100@hotmail.comJr's Construction and 
Landscaping INC (920) 348-5100

(262) 691-8890

Keea Sainsbury ksainsbury@danielsco.com

Amy Ge amy@elitetex.usElite Textile Trading LLC (323) 300-8692

scott langum scottlangum@draxco.comDrax Inc

Contract 9372

(608) 692-5650

Amy Harper editor@bxwi.comBuilders Exchange of WI (920) 687-8782

Brandon Price brandon.price@countymaterials.comCounty Materials (715) 443-8101

Trish Lowry content@constructconnect.comConstructConnect (770) 849-6459

Brian Suiter brian.suiter@coreandmain.comCore & Main LP (608) 834-1311

Swamy K
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Business User Email Address Phone Number

Contract 9372

18056 Latonka Trl.

Culver, IN 46511

709 Gillette St

La Crosse, WI 54603

PO Box 175

Cross Plains, WI 53528

5900 County Road D

Oregon, WI 53575-2527

4202 Robertson Rd

Madison, WI 53714

PO Box 8026

Madison, WI 53708-8026

2547 Dyreson Rd

McFarland, WI 53558

PO Box 40445

Grand Junction, CO 81504

8011 Green Bay Road

Kenosha, WI 53142

509 Olive Way

Seattle, WA 98101

508 S Nine Mound Rd

Verona, WI 53593-1310

2561 Coffeytown Rd

Cottage Grove, WI 53527-9470

2401 Vondron Rd

Madison, WI 53718-6735

PO Box 167

Lodi, WI 53555-0167

Janel 
Christianson

knine@jmceainc.comKen Nine (574) 904-6336

Estimating 
Roofing estimating@malyroofing.comMaly Roofing Company (608) 249-7663

nate amble madisoncommercial@frontier.comMadison Commercial 
Landscapes (608) 835-7700

Ken Nine

living.landscapes@yahoo.com

Ryan Serwe bidinfo@megarentalsinc.comMega Rentals, Inc. (608) 222-2247

Data Specialist planroom@laxbx.comLa Crosse Builders Exchange (608) 781-1819

Living Landscapes, LLC (608) 438-6355

Mike Moll mike@mollconstruction.netMoll Construction Inc (608) 838-8887

Source 
Management sourcemanagement2@onvia.comOnvia (206) 373-9500

Eric Johnson sourcemanagement@napc.meNorth America Procurement 
Council (302) 450-1923

estimating.kenosha@oldcastle.comOldcastle Infrastructure (262) 694-3166Matt Kupper

Craig Glinski cglinski@walbecgroup.comParisi Construction, LLC (608) 848-5991

Joe Culek jculek@rpcattell.comRaymond P. Cattell Inc. (608) 222-3180

Jake Kolczaski estimating@rghuston.comR.G. Huston Company, Inc. (608) 255-9223

Matt Kundert mattk@slunderground.netS & L Underground, Inc. (608) 592-0625
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Business User Email Address Phone Number

Contract 9372

8500 Greenway Blvd Ste 202

Middleton, WI 53562-4713

225 E. Michigan Street Suite 300

Milwaukee, WI 53202

14000 Veit Pl

Rogers, MN 55374-958370
Brian Volk estimating@veitusa.comVeit & Company, Inc. (763) 428-6749

Alpesh Raval sc.bids@hitechdigital.comThe Daily Reporter (414) 225-1822

Matt Jensen matthew@speedwaysg.comSpeedway Sand & Gravel Inc. (608) 836-1071

6/27/2024


